
Attendee Name 
Redacted 

Course Abbr. Course Name 
SAFE-0136 Asbestos Gas Pipe Wrap - Refresher 
SAFE-0165 Asbestos Worker Class 1MB - Initial 
SAFE-0211 Bloodborne Pathogens 
SAFE-0273 Other Confined Entry and Work 
SAFE-0273WBT Other Confined Space 
SAFE-0273WBT Other Confined Entry and Work 
SAFE-0395 Ergonomics - Industrial Training 
SAFE-0432 First Aid/CPR Certified Medic Refresher 
SAFE-0439WBT First Aid Awareness Level 
SAFE-0451 Safety at Heights - Authorized Person 
SAFE-0511 Fire Extinguisher Training 
SAFE-0511WBT Fire Extinguisher Training 
SAFE-0615 Heat Illness Prevention Training 
SAFE-0615WBT Heat Illness Prevention Training 
SAFE-0731 Hearing Conservation 
SAFE-0731WBT Hearing Conservation 
SAFE-1043 Permit Req Confined Space 
SAFE-1100 Respiratory Protection 
SAFE-1290 Ladder Safety 
SAFE-1503 Utility Stdrd TD-1464S Fire Danger Preca 
SAFE-1504 Lead Awareness for Construction 
SAFE-1506 First Aid/CPR and A.E.D. Certified Medic 
SAFE-3000 Strain & Sprain Injury Prevention & Self 
SAFE-5001 Blind Spot Survey 
TECH-0002 Helicopter Safety 
TECH-0043 Emergency Response Stand-By Training 
TECH-0044 SH&C First Responder Training 
TECH-0080 Automatic External Defibrillator (AED) S 
TECH-0082WBT Motor Vehicle Safety:Bi-Annual Training 
TECH-0083 2013 New Vehicle Code & Related Laws 
TECH-0083WBT Motor Vehicle Safety: DMV Rule Change 
TECH-0089 Hands-on Advanced Driver Training - One 
TECH-0880 Driver Safety Awareness Video 
TECH-T900 Motor Vehicle Safety Standard Revision 
PGEN-9001 Safety@HeightsCompetent Person-Hydro 
PGEN-0197 Arc Flash Hazard Control 
PGEN-0198 Non-Electrical Workers Arc Flash Hazard 
PGEN-0107 Hydro Emergency Action Plan (EAP) 
PGEN-0112 Power Gen General Safety Training 
CORP-0135 Department Emergency Plan Training 
CORP-0135WBT Life Safety Training 
EQIP-0008 Excavation Safety Trng-Competent Person 
EQIP-0008WBT Excavation Safety Trng-Compet Person-ReC 
TECH-0001 Railroad Safety - Union Pacific 
TECH-0089 Hands-on Advanced Driver Training - One 
TECH-0880 Driver Safety Awareness Video 
TECH-T900 Motor Vehicle Safety Standard Revision 

Completion 
date 

6/12/2009 

11/19/2010 

3/11/2013 

5/22/2013 

9/25/2010 

3/20/2013 

5/22/2013 

5/13/2009 

11/14/2011 

7/18/2011 

4/14/2012 

3/11/2013 

4/16/2012 

3/11/2013 

4/17/2012 
3/11/2013 
5/22/2013 

5/11/2011 

3/9/2012 

6/5/2013 

3/9/2012 
3/15/2012 
10/7/2008 

3/9/2012 

3/9/2012 
12/2/2009 
8/17/2007 
5/13/2009 

8/28/2012 

2/28/2013 

7/28/2010 

2/21/2007 

5/21/2012 

3/17/2011 

7/31/2012 

6/25/2012 

6/25/2012 

6/13/2013 

8/15/2013 

4/26/2010 

7/28/2010 

2/25/2008 

2/25/2008 

4/22/2010 

2/21/2007 

5/21/2012 

3/17/2011 

Delivery Method 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 

Instructor Led Training 

Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 

Instructor Led Training 

Instructor Led Training 
Tailboard 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 
Tailboard 
Tailboard 

Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 
Instructor Led Training 
WBT/CBT (Internal) 

Instructor Led Training 
Instructor Led Training 
Tailboard 
Tailboard 
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