			Completion
Attendee Name	Course Abbr.	Course Name	date Delivery Method
Redacted	SAFE-0136	Asbestos Gas Pipe Wrap - Refresher	6/12/2009 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0165	Asbestos Worker Class IIIB - Initial	11/19/2010 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0211	Bloodborne Pathogens	3/11/2013 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0273	Other Confined Entry and Work	5/22/2013 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0273WBT	Other Confined Space	9/25/2010 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	SAFE-0273WBT	Other Confined Entry and Work	3/20/2013 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	SAFE-0395	Ergonomics - Industrial Training	5/22/2013 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0432	First Aid/CPR Certified Medic Refresher	5/13/2009 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0439WBT	First Aid Awareness Level	11/14/2011 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	SAFE-0451	Safety at Heights - Authorized Person	7/18/2011 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0511	Fire Extinguisher Training	4/14/2012 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0511WBT	Fire Extinguisher Training	3/11/2013 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	SAFE-0615	Heat Illness Prevention Training	4/16/2012 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0615WBT	Heat Illness Prevention Training	3/11/2013 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	SAFE-0731	Hearing Conservation	4/17/2012 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-0731WBT	Hearing Conservation	3/11/2013 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	SAFE-1043	Permit Req Confined Space	5/22/2013 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-1100	Respiratory Protection	5/11/2011 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-1290	Ladder Safety	3/9/2012 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-1503	Utility Stdrd TD-1464S Fire Danger Preca	6/5/2013 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-1504	Lead Awareness for Construction	3/9/2012 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-1506	First Aid/CPR and A.E.D. Certified Medic	3/15/2012 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-3000	Strain & Sprain Injury Prevention & Self	10/7/2008 Instructor Led Training
	SAFE-5001	Blind Spot Survey	3/9/2012 Tailboard
	TECH-0002	Helicopter Safety	3/9/2012 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0043	Emergency Response Stand-By Training	12/2/2009 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0044	SH&C First Responder Training	8/17/2007 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0080	Automatic External Defibrillator (AED) S	5/13/2009 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0082WBT	Motor Vehicle Safety:Bi-Annual Training	8/28/2012 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	TECH-0083	2013 New Vehicle Code & Related Laws	2/28/2013 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0083WBT	Motor Vehicle Safety: DMV Rule Change	7/28/2010 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	TECH-0089	Hands-on Advanced Driver Training - One	2/21/2007 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0880	Driver Safety Awareness Video	5/21/2012 Tailboard
	TECH-T900	Motor Vehicle Safety Standard Revision	3/17/2011 Tailboard
	PGEN-9001	Safety@HeightsCompetent Person-Hydro	7/31/2012 Instructor Led Training
	PGEN-0197	Arc Flash Hazard Control	6/25/2012 Instructor Led Training
	PGEN-0198	Non-Electrical Workers Arc Flash Hazard	6/25/2012 Instructor Led Training
	PGEN-0107	Hydro Emergency Action Plan (EAP)	6/13/2013 Instructor Led Training
	PGEN-0112	Power Gen General Safety Training	8/15/2013 Instructor Led Training
	CORP-0135	Department Emergency Plan Training	4/26/2010 Instructor Led Training
	CORP-0135WBT	Life Safety Training	7/28/2010 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	EQIP-0008	Excavation Safety Trng-Competent Person	2/25/2008 Instructor Led Training
	EQIP-0008WBT	Excavation Safety Trng-Compet Person-ReC	2/25/2008 WBT/CBT (Internal)
	TECH-0001	Railroad Safety - Union Pacific	4/22/2010 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0089	Hands-on Advanced Driver Training - One	2/21/2007 Instructor Led Training
	TECH-0880	Driver Safety Awareness Video	5/21/2012 Tailboard
	TECH-T900	Motor Vehicle Safety Standard Revision	3/17/2011 Tailboard